Welcome to Camp/Arcadia

3:30 - 6:00pm Check-in and Registration
3:30 - 5:00pm Trading Post Open
6:00pm Dinper - Meetiin Lobby of Inn
7:15pm Morning Program Introductions - Round Up
7:30pm Camp Orientation Tour - Meet at Flagpole
8:00pm Staff TalentiShow - Assembly
“Toen'& Parent's Meeting Following Talent Show (in Assembly)
9:00 - 10:30pm Irading Post Open
11:30pm Taps & All Quiet

* Note - The week’s schedule located on other side *



Sample Family Week Schedule

8:00am
8:30am

9:30 - 11:15am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm
1:30pm

3:30pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm

11:30pm

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Yoga (7:30am) Bird Walk{7:00am) Yoga (7:30am) (7:45am) Polar Bear Club
Breakfast Buffet: Reveille Reveille Breakfdst Buffet: Reveille Reveille
(8:00 - 9:30am) Breakfast Breakfast (8:00 - 9:30am) Breakfast Breakfast
Worship Services:
(9:00am & 10:30am)
Deans & Youth Program (Monday *Friday)
Lunch Buffet Tournaments Tournaments Lunch\Buffet: Tournaments Tournaments
Kids' Archery Open Archery (11:30am *,1:00pm) Open Archery Open Archery
NIF-T NIF-T NIF-T NIF-T
Lunch Lunch Riverside Canoe Lunch Lunch
Youth & Adult Ultimate Frisbee Soccer (1:00pm) Youth & Adult Softball 3 on 3 Soccer
Softball Mtn. Biking Blow Out Hike Service Project Critter Race (2:00pm)

(4:00) Wine Tasting

Cookout on patio

Evening Vespers

Green Point Hike

Capture ThefFlag

Open Archery

Afternoon to
Explore Away

Mtn. Biking (3:00pm)

3 on 3 basketball

from Camp
Adult Archery. Photo Classiand Walk Kid's Tennis
Dinner Dinner Cookout on patio Dinner
Story Time, Volleyball & Kids Games (Monday - Thursday)

Chiefilrail Hike

Forest Play

Fishing

Class: Pandora

Watches

Square Dance

Adult Craft Time

Arcadia Evening Prayer

Class:Stained Glass

Arcadia Improv

Arcadia Evening Prayer

Class: Bracelet Making

Campfire

Campfire Worship

Class: Tie Dye

Camper Talent Show
Adult Craft Time

Arcadia Evening Prayer

Archery Tournament
(2:00 - 4:00pm)
Boat Regatta

Candlelight Dinner

Closing Worship
Service

Family Campfire (9:45)

Night Hike (10:30)

Star Gazing (10:30)

Taps & All Quiet

Trading Post Hours

Monday - Friday, 11:30am - 12:15pm
Daily, 3:00 - 5:00pm (except Wednesday) & 9:00 - 10:30 pm
Tot Treats, 7:30 - 8:00pm (ages 7 and under)

Crafts of the Day

Monday: Name Plaques, Memory Jars, Glass Casting
Tuesday: Photo Canvas, Glass Casting
Wednesday: Painted Wooden Toys, Glass Casting
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