## Welcome to Camp Arcadia

**3:30 - 6:00pm** Check-in and Registration

**3:30 - 5:00pm** Trading Post Open

**6:00pm** Dinner - Meet in Lobby of Inn

7:15pm Morning Program Introductions - Round Up

7:30pm Camp Orientation Tour - Meet at Flagpole

8:00pm Staff Talent Show - Assembly

\*\*Teen & Parent's Meeting Following Talent Show (in Assembly)

**9:00 - 10:30pm** Trading Post Open

11:30pm Taps & All Quiet

<sup>\*</sup> Note - The week's schedule located on other side \*

Sample Family Week Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
			Yoga <b>(7:30am)</b>	Bird Walk (7:00am)	Yoga <b>(7:30am)</b>	(7:45am) Polar Bear Club
8:00am	Breakfast Buffet:	Reveille	Reveille	Breakfast Buffet:	Reveille	Reveille
8:30am	(8:00 - 9:30am)	Breakfast	Breakfast	(8:00 - 9:30am)	Breakfast	Breakfast
	Worship Services:					
	(9:00am & 10:30am)					
9:30 - 11:15am		Deans & Youth Program (Monday - Friday)				
11:30am	Lunch Buffet	Tournaments	Tournaments	Lunch Buffet:	Tournaments	Tournaments
		Kids' Archery	Open Archery	(11:30am - 1:00pm)	Open Archery	Open Archery
12:00pm		NIF-T	NIF-T		NIF-T	NIF-T
12:30pm		Lunch	Lunch	Riverside Canoe	Lunch	Lunch
1:30pm	Youth & Adult	Ultimate Frisbee	Soccer	(1:00pm)	Youth & Adult Softball	3 on 3 Soccer
	Softball	Mtn. Biking	Blow Out Hike		Service Project	Critter Race (2:00pm)
		Green Point Hike			Mtn. Biking (3:00pm)	Archery Tournament
				Afternoon to		(2:00 - 4:00pm)
3:30pm		Capture The Flag	Open Archery	Explore Away from Camp	3 on 3 basketball	Boat Regatta
	(4:00) Wine Tasting	Adult Archery	Photo Class and Walk	Trom Camp	Kid's Tennis	
6:00pm	Cookout on patio	Dinner	Dinner	Cookout on patio	Dinner	Candlelight Dinner
7:00pm	·	Story Time, Volleyball & Kids Games (Monday - Thursday)				
		Chief Trail Hike Forest Play Fishing				
		Class: Pandora Watches	Class: Stained Glass	Class: Bracelet Making	Class: Tie Dye	
8:00pm	Evening Vespers	Square Dance	Arcadia Improv	Campfire	Camper Talent Show	Closing Worship Service
9:00pm		Adult Craft Time			Adult Craft Time	Family Campfire (9:45)
10:00pm		Arcadia Evening Prayer	Arcadia Evening Prayer	Campfire Worship	Arcadia Evening Prayer	, , , , , , , , ,
		Night Hike (10:30)	Star Gazing (10:30)			
11:30pm			Taps &	All Quiet		

**Trading Post Hours** 

Monday - Friday, 11:30am - 12:15pm Daily, 3:00 - 5:00pm (except Wednesday) & 9:00 - 10:30 pm Tot Treats, 7:30 - 8:00pm (ages 7 and under)

Monday: Name Plaques, Memory Jars, Glass Casting Tuesday: Photo Canvas, Glass Casting Wednesday: Painted Wooden Toys, Glass Casting

Crafts of the Day